Sphincterotome
Used for Endoscopic Cannulation of Biliary Ductal System and Sphincterotomy.
Technical Information:
Triple Lumen with Precurved tapered tip.
Tip diameter 5.5fr.
Working length 200 cm.
Wire Guide Compatibility 0.035”
Cutting wire with or without insulation as required
Protective insulation sheath, unique protective feature for endoscope,
Insulated wire length - for 20mm Loop - 4 mm, 25mm Loop - 8mm, 30 mm Loop - 10mm
Supplied Sterile for single use.
Active Cord available separately.
Ordering Information-Mention the product code x quantity required.
Reference Product Name Tip Length Total Loop With/Without Insulation
SSPH-SN-20 Sphincterotome Short Nose 5.0mm 20mm With Insulation
SSPH-SN-25 Sphincterotome Short Nose 5.0mm 25mm With Insulation
SSPH-SN-30 Sphincterotome Short Nose 5.0mm 30mm With Insulation
SSPH-SN-NI-20 Sphincterotome Short Nose 5.0mm 20mm Without Insulation
SSPH-SN-NI-25 Sphincterotome Short Nose 5.0mm 25mm Without Insulation
SSPH-SN-NI-30 Sphincterotome Short Nose 5.0mm 30mm Without Insulation
SSPH-LN-20 Sphincterotome Long Nose 8.0mm 20mm With Insulation
SSPH-LN-25 Sphincterotome Long Nose 8.0mm 25mm With Insulation
SSPH-LN-30 Sphincterotome Long Nose 8.0mm 30mm With Insulation
SSPH-LN-NI-20 Sphincterotome Long Nose 8.0mm 20mm Without Insulation
SSPH-LN-NI-25 Sphincterotome Long Nose 8.0mm 25mm Without Insulation
SSPH-LN-NI-30 Sphincterotome Long Nose 8.0mm 30mm Without Insulation
SSPH-NN-20 Sphincterotome No Nose 0.0mm 20mm With Insulation
SSPH-NN-25 Sphincterotome No Nose 0.0mm 25mm With Insulation
Page 1 of 2
SSPH-NN-30 Sphincterotome No Nose 0.0mm 30mm With Insulation
SSPH-NN-NI-20 Sphincterotome No Nose 0.0mm 20mm With Insulation
SSPH-NN-NI-25 Sphincterotome No Nose 0.0mm 25mm With Insulation
SSPH-NN-NI-30 Sphincterotome No Nose 0.0mm 30mm With Insulation
SSPH-RC-NI-20 Sphincterotome Reverse Cut 2.0mm 20mm Without Insulation
SSPH-RC-NI-25 Sphincterotome Reverse Cut 2.0mm 25mm Without Insulation
SSPH-RC-NI-30 Sphincterotome Reverse Cut 2.0mm 30mm Without Insulation
SSPH-SN-20-DBE Sphincterotome Short Nose 280 cm.long 5.0mm 20mm With Insulation
SSPH-SN-25-DBE Sphincterotome Short Nose 280 cm.long 5.0mm 25mm With Insulation
SSPH-SN-30-DBE Sphincterotome Short Nose 280 cm.long 5.0mm 30mm With Insulation
SSPH-LN-20-DBE Sphincterotome Long Nose 280 cm.long 8.0mm 20mm With Insulation
SSPH-LN-25-DBE Sphincterotome Long Nose 280 cm.long 8.0mm 25mm With Insulation
SSPH-LN-30-DBE Sphincterotome Long Nose 280 cm.long 8.0mm 30mm With Insulation
Page 2 of 2